SureStart PLUS Certificate

SURE START.

3-STAR Coverage

- Extends standard SureStart duration and coverage to 20 years
- Fully transferrable once within 10 years
- Covers materials, labor and tear-off for 20 years after installation

The components of the Integrity Roof System[™], manufactured by CertainTeed, on the property below, are covered by SureStart PLUS protection. In case of a warranty claim, contact CertainTeed Roofing, Technical Services, 20 Moores Road, Malvern, PA 19355, telephone: (800) 345-1145. (See actual warranty for terms and conditions of standard SureStart warranty.)

Date of Registration:

4/27/2021

Property Owner(s):

Danny Sackett

Property Address:

1304 Carefree Dr

League City, TX 77573-3128

Shingle Name:

Landmark

Squares of Shingle Installed:

24

Date of Installation Completion:

3/3/2021

Expiration of SureStart PLUS Coverage:

3/3/2041

Flintlastic® System Installed (if applicable):

Flintlastic Squares Installed:

Expiration of SureStart PLUS coverage on Flintlastic System:

Thank you for your recent purchase of one of the fine products from CertainTeed Roofing. Since 1904, CertainTeed has been producing quality roofing products that provide long-lasting beauty and protection. For over 100 years, the basis for our name, "Quality made certain, satisfaction guaranteed," has been our ongoing philosophy and CertainTeed supports its products with the strongest warranty protection available.

6/26/24, 5:34 PM Public



Certificate of Compliance WPI-8

Location of Property to be Insured

Street: 1304 Carefree Drive	Lo
-----------------------------	----

Block: Tract or Addition:

City: League City County: GALVESTON

Inside City Limits

Design wind speed 144 mph

Inland I - International Residential Code, 2018 Edition - Risk Category II

Date of Construction: 03-03-2021

Application ID: 2224331 Certificate Number: 2224331

Occupancy Type: Residential Building Type: House

Roof Partial Re-Roof April 14, 2021 Appointed Qualified Inspector

Location of Re-Roof: Main dwelling exclude rear patio cover, Comments: Composition shingles Certainteed Landmark

This Certificate of Compliance, Form WPI-8, is issued by the Texas Department of Insurance under Insurance Code § 2210.251 and § 2210.2515 and demonstrates that the ongoing improvement identified in the certificate complies with the applicable windstorm building code under 28 Texas Administrative Code §§ 5.4007 – 5.4011.